May 02 2024 (00:39) India Rail Info

Habibganj - Udhna AC Special Fare Special/01668XX - ACExp - WCR
HBJ/HabibGanj to UDN/Udhna Junction (Surat)
13h 30m - 681 km - 8 halts - Departs Mon

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HBJ |HabibGanj 20:45 0 |1 0 26 WCR
2 |SHRN |Sant Hirdaram Nagar 21:25 21:27 2m |1 |1 17 |81 |519 [WCR
3 |SEH |Sehore 21:48 21:50 2m |1 |1 45 |83 499 |WR
4 |SP Shujalpur 22:20 22:22 2m |1 |1 87 |64 |455 |WR
5 |MKC |MaksiJunction 23:20 23:22 2m |2 |1 149 |34 |510 |WR
6 UJN Ujjain Junction 00:35 00:40 5m |0 |2 190 |50 492 |WR
7 RTM [Ratlam Junction 02:35 02:40 5m |0 |2 287 |58 |494 |WR
8 BRC [Vadodara Junction 07:10 07:15 5m [0 |2 548 |47 |36 |WR
9 |ST Surat 10:00 10:03 3m |3 |2 |677 |20 |59 |WR
10 |UDN |Udhna Junction (Surat) [10:15 3 |2 681 |- 49 |WR

May 02 2024 (00:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1




